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Hornerrennen 2026
Hornados Sulzberg

28

Ergebnisliste (Standard Wertung)

# StNr
Kinder 1
1 82
2 83
3 84
4 81
Damen
1 7
2 1
3 3
4 6
5 2
6 9
5
4
8
Herren
1 37
2 11
3 34
4 44
5 20
6 46
7 23
8 54
9 33
10 30
11 62
12 63
13 58
14 16
15 40
=16 38
=16 31
18 42
19 13
20 24
21 21
22 19
23 65
24 53
25 51
26 52
27 39
28 64
29 43
30 56
31 14
32 27
33 29
34 45
35 49
36 61
37 57
38 36
39 28
48
60

Zeitmessung: SC Ottacker

Fahrer/-in

Matthes Zobel
Sophia Menzinger
Lina Erben

Linus Zobel

Christine Meusburger
Zita Blessing

Anna Blessing

Diana Stefanescu
Marie Miiller

Nadine Binder
Bernadette Hauber
Sarah Tronsberg
Vreni Henne

Alexander Peter
Daniel Metzler
Florian Zeh
Michael Moosmann
Albert Muxel
Michael Miiller
Martin Fink

Kilian Feurstein
Christoph Manser
Niklas Maurer
Robert Vogler
Clemens Kaufmann
Gebhard Kohler
Anton Kaufmann
Thade Huber
Markus Goswein
Josef Bdr

Stefan Wolf
Markus Neuner
Manuel Geist
Lukas Geisenhofer
Andreas Fackler
Alexander Beer
Simon Schraudolf
Florian Ritter
Johannes Bahle
Johann Reich
Thade Miiller
Lukas Greber
Jodok Fink
Andreas Fink
Matti Freudig
Lukas Biickle
Clemens Fink
David Feurstein
Christof Metzler
David Gmeiner
Marius Zedelmeier
Jonas Rist

Xaver Blessing
Lukas Bentele

Beifahrer/-in

Jaqueline Troy

Heidi Hartl

Lea Henne

Anna Maria Gmeiner
Ronja Jocham
Franziska Dreier
Rosa Keck

Laura Buickle
Barbara Karg

Anton Gasser
Florian Lukasik
Markus Weber
Daniel Aberer
Daniel Moosbrugger
Christian Rummel
Kilian Moosbrugger
Christof Fink
Michael Moosbrugger
Matthias Metzler
Christoph Eugler
Andreas Kleber
Felix Feurstein
Hannes Diringer
Linus Egger

Manuel Géswein
Elias Muxel

Tobias Geist
Dominik Thomae
Florian Lerpscher
Felix Blickle

Roland Wolfle

Luis Bar

Maxi Gehring

Simon Erath
Alexander Merk
Erich Stadelmann
Adam Baur

Michael Greber
Antonius Moosbrugger
Daniel Muxel

Tobi Konig

Nicolas Dreier
Manuel Moosbrugger
Luca Steinwender
Anton Sieber
Mathias Stadelmann
Max Holler

Max Buhman

Felix Leimgruber
Justus Baur

Verein

HC Sibratsgfall

HC Gunzesried

HC Gunzesried

HC Bizau

HC Siggen

Schlitten Schnitten Sc
HC Stiefenhofen
Hornados Sulzberg
HC Gunzesried

HRC Schwarzenberg
HRC Schwarzenberg
HC Siggen

HC Bizau

HC Au

HC Siggen

HC Au

HC Bizau

HC Au

HC Sibratsgfall
Blitzhorner Weitnau
HRC Schwarzenberg
HRC Schwarzenberg
HRC Schwarzenberg
Oberallgauer Rodelclu
Rotachtaler Hornerer
HC Au

Blitzhorner Weitnau
Hornados Sulzberg
Blitzhorner Weitnau
Hornados Sulzberg
BoiHet Bohen

HC Au

Oberallgauer Rodelclu
HC Au

HC Siggen

HC Bizau

HC Stiefenhofen
HRC Schwarzenberg
HC Au

HC Au

Oberallgauer Rodelclu
Hornados Sulzberg
HC Au

HC Au

HRC Schwarzenberg
HC Bizau

BoiHet Bohen
Blitzhorner Weitnau
HC Gunzesried

HC Stiefenhofen

19.01.2026 - 11:42:37

Geschle
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Gesamt

9.97
10.17
10.34
10.96

47.77
56.37
57.26
58.62
1:11.81
1:48.43
DsQ
DsSQ
DNS

39.09
40.58
41.17
41.96
41.99
42.13
42.18
42.52
42.70
43.07
43.39
43.63
43.64
44.14
44.75
44.82
44.82
45.90
45.98
46.32
46.81
47.14
47.27
47.31
47.50
47.53
48.08
48.53
49.05
49.61
50.43
50.84
51.37
52.17
58.97
1:04.88
1:04.93
1:06.50
1:07.86

DNF

Diff

+0.20
+0.37
+0.99

+8.60
+9.49
+10.85
+24.04
+1:00.66

+1.49
+2.08
+2.87
+2.90
+3.04
+3.09
+3.43
+3.61
+3.98
+4.30
+4.54
+4.55
+5.05
+5.66
+5.73
+5.73
+6.81
+6.89
+7.23
+7.72
+8.05
+8.18
+8.22
+8.41
+8.44
+8.99
+9.44
+9.96
+10.52
+11.34
+11.75
+12.28
+13.08
+19.88
+25.79
+25.84
+27.41
+28.77

Storung

www.sc-ottacker.de

Daten: ALGE-Timing Time
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o8 Hornerrennen 2026 - Hornados Sulzberg

P A

e Ergebnisliste (Standard Wertung e
Fahrer/-in Beifahrer/-in Verein Geschle Gesamt
50 Jonas Huber Jonathan Keck HC Stiefenhofen M DNF
47 Elias Greber Max Feurstein HRC Schwarzenberg M DNF
32 Martin Wolf Michael Schmid Blitzhorner Weitnau M DNF
18  Leo Berchtold Luitpold Huber Oberallgauer Rodelclu M DNF
17 Basti Daschner Georg Waibel HC Gunzesried M DNF
12 Dominik Geist Claudius Fischer Blitzhorner Weitnau M DNF
59 Martin Feurstein Martin Lasser HC Au M DSQ
35 Sven Kaufmann Anton Schmid HRC Schwarzenberg M DSQ
25  Thomas Meusburger Sebastian Erath HRC Schwarzenberg M DSQ
22 Jonas Bentele Lukas Wagele HC Stiefenhofen M DSQ
55  Simon Denz Paul Feurstein HRC Schwarzenberg M DNS
41  Pius Miiller Stefan Brandmayr HC Stiefenhofen M DNS
26  Tobias Meusburger Daniel Bischofberger HC Bizau M DNS
15  Jakob Bodenmiiller Lukas Herz HC Siggen M DNS
Motorad

1 91 Motorad 2 34.74

2 92 Motorad 1 36.38 +1.64

3 90 Motorad 1 36.98 +2.24
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